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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Price quote Teledyne oxygen sensor 
3 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Dec 2, 2020 at 7:48 AM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Marin Cojocaru <Marin.Cojocaru@medpark.md> 
Date: Tue, 1 Dec 2020 at 23:04 
Subject: Price quote Teledyne oxygen sensor 
To: sales@viamed.co.uk <sales@viamed.co.uk> 

Dear Sir or Madam, 

We would like to purchase the following oxygen sensor from you: 

UFO 130-2 - 2 pcs 

Please send us an invoice (shipping included). Our contact info: 

Juridical Name : ICS «HEALTH  FOREVER INTERNATIONAL» S.R.L.
Postal(delivery) address: str. Andrei Doga 24,mun. Chisinau, MD-2024,Moldova

Thank you. 

Best regards, 

Cojocaru Marin
Purchasing Manager
Medpark International Hospital
 
office:  (+373)22 400075
mobile:  (+373) 78888919
fax: (+373)22 400004
marin.cojocaru@medpark.md 
www.medpark.md

mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
https://www.google.com/maps/search/str.+Andrei+Doga+24?entry=gmail&source=g
http://www.medpark.md/
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Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Dec 2, 2020 at 9:43 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Marin.Cojocaru@medpark.md

Dear Marin, 

Thank you for your enquiry.

The price of two UFO 130-2 Sensors is €157.82 each. 

In order for me to send you an official proforma, please can you confirm your VAT number? 

Please note payment is in advance. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 

[Quoted text hidden]

Marin Cojocaru <Marin.Cojocaru@medpark.md> Wed, Dec 2, 2020 at 9:48 AM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Hello Mrs. Zoey, 

Our full contact info: 

Juridical Name : ICS «HEALTH FOREVER INTERNATIONAL» S.R.L.
Postal(delivery) address: str. Andrei Doga 24,mun. Chisinau, MD-2024,Moldova
 
Registra�on number: 1008600035906
VAT: 7800105
IBAN: MD92VI000002251311125MDL
Bank: BC Victoriabank SA, fil. №11
SWIFT: VICBMD2X883

General Manager: Schiopu Olga 

Thank you. 

Best regards,

Cojocaru Marin
Purchasing Manager
Medpark International Hospital
 
office:  (+373)22 400075
mobile:  (+373) 78888919
fax: (+373)22 400004
marin.cojocaru@medpark.md 
www.medpark.md

http://www.medpark.md/
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From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Zoey Teal <office@viamed.co.uk> 
Sent: 02 December 2020 11:43:57 
To: Marin Cojocaru
[Quoted text hidden]
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